6.50 ± 0.30
(.256 ± .012)
6.20 ± 0.30
(.244 ± .012)
1.80 ± 0.20
(.071 ± .008)
4.90
(.193)

RDC
Max.
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)
**K-
Factor
L
(μH)
Tol.
(%)
SRU6018-1R2Y 1.2 ±30 8 7.96 130 25 3.60 2.80 707
SRU6018-1R8Y 1.8 ±30 8 7.96 90 28 3.00 2.30 579
SRU6018-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 8 7.96 60 36 2.50 1.70 424
SRU6018-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 8 7.96 50 52 2.20 1.40 374
SRU6018-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 8 7.96 40 60 1.90 1.20 303
SRU6018-100Y 10 ±30 12 2.52 30 88 1.70 1.00 236
SRU6018-150Y 15 ±30 12 2.52 24 130 1.50 0.80 193
SRU6018-220Y 22 ±30 14 2.52 18 190 1.20 0.65 163
SRU6018-330Y 33 ±30 10 2.52 16 255 1.00 0.58 130
SRU6018-470Y 47 ±30 12 2.52 14 410 0.80 0.46 108
SRU6018-680Y 68 ±30 12 2.52 12 600 0.62 0.36 90
SRU6018-101Y 100 ±30 20 2.52 9 715 0.50 0.34 77
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT